

Pachet "Materiale electrice"

I.D.: 59869332

Data publicarii	10.08.21	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 9.246,62 RON - 9.246,62 RON

Descriere: Pachet "Materiale electrice" 2 Corp iluminat 60X60 + Rama panel buc 20 118.73 2374.60 3 Priza mobila GEWISS 3P+N 63A buc 2 138.85 277.70 4 Fisa mobila GEWISS 3P+N 63A buc 2 108.96 217.92 5 Burghiu SDS 16*460 buc 1 25.21 25.21 6 Burghiu SDS 6*110 buc 1 5.04 5.04 7 Burghiu SDS 8*110 buc 1 6.15 6.15 8 Burghiu SDS 10*110 buc 1 7.35 7.35 9 Diblu 6*40, 200 buc/cut buc 200 0.11 22.00 10 Diblu 6*60, 200 buc/cut buc 200 0.14 28.00 11 Priza dubla PT buc 100 6.48 648.00 12 Starter S2 buc 200 1.68 336.00 13 Droser electronic 18W- T8 buc 150 10.21 1531.50 14 Droser electronic 36W- T8 buc 100 15.95 1595.00 15 Stecher suko buc 100 2.94 294.00 16 Clema pe sir 20A buc 5 2.41 12.05 17 Bec led 12W E27 buc 20 4.98 99.60 18 Siguranta monopolara 16A buc 20 13.28 265.60 19 Siguranta tripolara 32A buc 10 43.61 436.10 20 Siguranta tripolara 63A buc 10 88.95 889.50 21 Droser electronic 2*18W buc 10 17.53 175.30
